Page 366Page 300
Trade Counter 01234 242734 Fax 01234 242735
E-mail tradecounter@windowware.co.uk
Window Ware Telford Way, Cross Park, Bedford, MK42 0PQ    ISO 9001:2000 Certificate No. 4010475
Ordering Codes (Continued)
Part Number Description Size Colour Box Qty.
Glue Screws
GPF10000 Glue Screws 300ml 25
Stelmax Adhesives & Fillers
GLU30000 PVC-u Adhesive 1985 135g White 16
GLU30001 PVC-u Adhesive 1985 135g Clear 16
STX19610 Stelmax Filler 1961 300g White 20
STX19612 Stelmax Filler 1961 300g Brown 20
Note: for suitable skeleton guns, see page 267.
STX21001 Stelmax Filler 1965 50g White 25
STX21002 Stelmax Filler 1965 50g Brown 25
STX21008 Stelmax Filler 1965 50g Oak 25
Fixing Foam
FIF50000 Gun Foam Cleaner 500ml 12
FIF50999 Flameguard Fire Retardant Foam 700ml 12
FIF51000 Foam Applicator Gun - Metal 1
FIF50700 Gun Grade Foam 750ml 12
FIF51750 Handfoam 750ml 12
GUN719812 Pro PU Foam Gun 1
GUN763589 PU Foam Gun 1
N WWcat sc10 295 302 Q7  18/1/12  10:40  Page 300
Features
Glass Cleaner
Trade strength glass cleaner. Removes grease and dirt,
"quick acting" non smearing cleaner.
Solvent Cleaners
A Range of heavy duty cleaners for PVC-u Profile,
removes mastic, sealant, grease and dirt.
PVC-u Cream Cleaner
Heavy duty cleaner for PVC-u materials, domestic
and industrial cleaning applications.
Paper Towels
Heavy duty industrial towels. 2 ply.
Silicone Sprays
Can be used to lubricate, for protection against moisture, dirt and for cleaning all kinds of materials.
ANCILLARIES
Cleaners, Lubricants
and Solvents
Page 367Page 2Page 301
Sales 01234 242724 Fax 01234 242700/1
E-mail sales@windowware.co.uk
For On-line Ordering and further information, please visit www.windowware.co.uk
Ordering Codes
Part Number Description Size Box Qty.
Glass Cleaner
PGC10100 Professional Glass Cleaner 1 Litre 12
PGC10500 Professional Glass Cleaner 5 Litres 4
PGC12500 Professional Glass Cleaner 25 Litres 1
Solvent Cleaners
STX20001 Stelmax Thinners Flammable 500ml 20
STX22221 Stelmax Thinners Flammable 5 Litres 4
SOL10100 PVC-u Solvent Cleaner 1 Litre 12
SOW10000 Industrial Solvent Wipes 80 Wipes 1
Continued Over...
COSHH Data sheets available upon request.